
District 1
1625 N French Dr., Hobbs, NM 88240 

Divtncii!
XII S First St, Arlesia, NM 88210

Dislrictlll
M»00 Rio Brazos Road, Aztec, NM 87410 
District IV
1220 S St Francis l>r. Santa Fc, NM 87505

State of New Mexico 

Energy Minerals and Natural Resources

Oil Conservation Division 

1220 South St. Francis Dr. 

Santa Fe, NM 87505

Form C-141 
Revised April 3.2017

Submit 1 Copy to appropriate District Office in 
accordance with 19 15.29 NMAC

Release Notification anti Corrective Actk

OPERATOR

in
] Initial Report M Final Report

Name of Company NM&O Operating; Company Contact Cauy Davis or Larry StAfeet ‘.................................1

Address 15 East 5"’ Street Ste 3000 Tulsa Ok 74103 Telephone No. 5053206502 or
185843802

Facility Name North Lindrith 23-001 Facility Type Gas Well

Surface Owner Larry Hatley Mineral Owner NM&O Operating Co

LOCATION OF RELEASE
Unit Letter Section [ Township Range Feet from the North/South Line Feet from the Eai i'W'est Line County

II 23 1 25N 2W 1610 North 890 Ka Rio Arriba

Latitude 36.3862419____Longitude 107.0135651

NATURE OF RELEASE

API No. 30-039-24368

j I ype of Release Oil/Condensate

Source of Release Tank

Volume of Release I5bbls 
Approximately

Volume Recovered 10 bbls

Date and 1 lour of Occurrence 
7/15/15

Date and Hour of Discovery 7/16/15 
0900

Was Immediate Notice Given?
Yes □ No □ Not Required

If YES, To Whom? 
Larry Sweet

Itv Whom? Brvan C Davis Dale and Hour 7/16/15 —,
Was a Watercourse Reached?

□ Yes H No
If YES. Volume Impacting this Watercourse.

If a Watercourse was Impacted, Describe Fully.*
—-nitwit—

MAR 0 8 2018
Describe Cause of Problem and Remedial Action I aken.* 
l ank valve leaking, transferred liquids and replaced valve

DISTRICT 111

Describe Area Affected and Cleanup Action Taken.*
Oil and Condensate released within the firewall at the oil tank valve, removed dirt and hauled to land farm. S|i attached lab results.

I hereby certify that the information given above is true and complete to the best of my knowledge and imderswhd that pursuant to NMOCD rules and 
regulations all operators are required to report and/or file certain release notifications and perform corrective actions for releases which may endanger 
public health or the environment. The acceptance of a C-I4I report by the NMOCD marked as "Final Report" does not relieve the operator of liability 

| should their operations have failed lo adequately investigate and remediate contamination that pose a threat to ground water, surface water, human health 
! or the environment. In addition, NMOCD acceptance of a C-I4I report does not relieve the operator ofresponability for compliance with any other 
; federal, state, or local laws and/or regulations.___ __________

j Signature:

Primed Name: Brvan Davis 

Title Contractor

_t.-mail Address: kd7945@Bntail.cotn

Date: 3/8/18___ ________________
Attach Additional Sheets If Necessary

Phonc:5053206502

OIL CONSER>lATlONJDIVISION

Approved by Environmental Special^

Approvai Date: V/.5 / /£>
1

Expiratiotj Ditfjr

Conditions of Approval: Attached CD



HALL
ENVIRONMENTAL
ANALYSIS
LABORATORY

August 28, 2015 

Dixon Sandoval 

Dixon Sandoval 

P.O. Box 770 

Dulce, NM 87582 

TEL: (505) 360-2030 

FAX

RE: Rucker Lake No. 2. North Lindrith 23-1 5pl Composite

Dear Dixon Sandoval:

Hall Environmental Analysis Laboratory received 3 sample(s) on 
analyses presented in the following report.

Ha. l>i viron uenial Analysis Laboratory 

4901 Hankins Sh 
Albuquerque. \’\f$7J09 

TE'tk 305-341-39 75 FAX: 505-345-4107

I hstie n ini iiallenvironmenhil coiti

OrderNo.: 1508A80

5 for the

These were analyzed according to EPA procedures or equivalent. To access our accredited 
tests please go to vvvvw.hallcnviromnental.com or the state specific web si 1 ;s. In order to 
properly interpret your results it is imperative that you review this report ir its entirety.
See the sample checklist and/or the Chain of Custody for information regiii ding the 
sample receipt temperature and preservation. Data qualifiers or a narrativ^ will be 

provided if the sample analysis or analytical quality control parameters re® lire a flag. 
When necessary, data qualifers arc provided on both the sample analysis rfeport and the 
QC summary report, both sections should be reviewed. All samples are reported, as 
received, unless otherwise indicated. Lab measurement of analytes cbiisicti red field 

parameters that require analysis within 15 minutes of sampling such as pi | ind residual 
chlorine are qualified as being analyzed outside of the recommended holdlt g time.

Please don't hesitate to contact HEAL for any additional information jorjcli i

ADDS Cert //A/0682 - NMKD-DWB Cert #NM9425 - NMED-Micro

Sincerely,

Andy Freeman 

Laboratory' Manager 

4901 Hawkins NE 
Albuquerque, NM 87109

ificalions.

2ert &NM0190



Hall Environmental Analysis Laboratory, Inc.

Analytical Report 

Lab Order 1508A80 

Date Reported: 8/28/20IS

CLIENT: Dixon Sandoval

Project: Rucker Lake No. 2. North Lindrith 23-1 5

Lab ID: 1508A80-001 Matrix: SOIL

Client Sample It): 

Collection Date: 

Received Date:

Analyses Result RL Qual Units

teker Lake tt2 Site I 

19/2015 12:05:00 PM 

: 1/2015 8:00:00 AM

Date Analyzed Batch

ERA METHOD 300.0: ANIONS 

Chloride 10

EPA METHOD 8015M/D: DIESEL RANGE ORGANICS

Diesel Range Organics (DRO) 1200

Motor Oil Range Organics (MRO) 1400

Surr DNOP 0

EPA METHOD 8015D: GASOLINE RANGE

Gasoline Range Organics (GRO) ND

Surr BFB 964

EPA METHOD 8021B: VOLATILES

Methyl tert-butyl ether (MTBE) ND

Benzene ND

Toluene ND

Ethylbenzene ND

Xylenes Total ND

Surr: 4-Bromofluorobenzene 104

7.5

99

490

57.9-140

4 7 

75 4-113

0 094 

0 047 

0 047 

0 047 

0 094 

80-120

mg/Kg

mg/Kg

mg/Kg

%REC

mg/Kg

%REC

mg/Kg

mg/Kg

mg/Kg

mg/Kg

mg/Kg

%REC

li

i
1

1

1

1

8/27/2015

8/25/2015 

8/25/2015 

8/25/2015

8/25/2015

8/25/2015

8/25/2015

8/25/2015

8/25/2015

8/25/2015

8/25/2015

8/25/2015

Analyst

10:58:15 AM

Analyst: 

3 44:42 PM 

3:44 42 PM 

3:44 42 PM

Analyst: 

11 50:24 AM 

11:50 24 AM

Analyst 

11:50:24 AM 

11:50:24 AM 

11:50:24 AM 

11 50:24 AM 

11:50:24 AM 

11:50:24 AM

LGT

21013

TOM

20948

20948

20948

NSB

20933

20933

NSB

20933

20933
20933

20933

20933

20933

Refer to the QC Summary report and sample login checklist for flagged QC data and pjf|:servalion information.

Qualifiers: * Value exceeds Maximum Contaminant Level.

I) Sample Diluted Due to Matrix 

11 I lolding limes for preparation or analysis exceeded 

ND Not Detected at the Reporting Limit 

R RPD outside accepted recover) limits 

S % Recover) outside of range due to dilution or matrix

B

E

J

I*

HI

Analyte detected in 

Value above buantit 

Analyte delected bel 

Sample pH Not In 

Reporting Detection

associated Method Blank 

on range

quamnation limits 

ge 

mm

Page I of 8



Hall Environmental Analysis Laboratory, Inc.
—

Analytical Report 

Lab Order I508A80 

Date Reported: 8/28/2015

CLIENT: Dixon Sandoval

Project: Rucker Lake No. 2. North Lindrith 23-1 5

Lab ID: I508A80-002 Matrix: SOIL

Client Sample it): I 

Collection Date: I 

Received Date: !

icker Lake #2 Site 2 

19/2015 12:10:00 PM 

11/2015 8:00:00 AM

Analyses Result RL Qual Units
i>jk

Date Analyzed Batch

EPA METHOD 300.0: ANIONS Analyst: LGT

Chloride ND 7 5 mg/Kg 5 8/27/2015 12:12:43 PM 21013

EPA METHOD 8015M/D: DIESEL RANGE ORGANICS Analyst. TOM

Diesel Range Organics (DRO) 12 98 mg/Kg 1 8/25/2015 4:39:31 PM 20948

Motor Oil Range Organics (MRO) ND 49 mg/Kg
1!

8/25/2015 4:39:31 PM 20948

Surr DNOP 986 57 9-140 %REC 1 i 8/25/2015 4:39:31 PM 20948

EPA METHOD 8015D: GASOLINE RANGE Analyst: NSB

Gasoline Range Organics (GRO) ND 48 mg/Kg 1 8/25/2015 1 04 56 PM 20933

Surr: BFB 80 6 754-113 %REC 1 8/25/2015 1:04:56 PM 20933

EPA METHOD 8021B: VOLATILES Analyst: NSB

Methyl tert-butyl ether (MTBE) ND 0097 mg/Kg 1 8/25/2015 1:04:56 PM 20933

Benzene ND 0.048 mg/Kg
11

8/25/2015 1:04 56 PM 20933

T oluene ND 0 048 mg/Kg 1 8/25/2016 1:04 56 PM 20933

Ethylbenzene ND 0 048 mg/Kg 11 8/25/2015 1:04 56 PM 20933

Xylenes Total ND 0097 mg/Kg i i1 8/25/2015 1 04:56 PM 20933

Surr: 4-Bromofluorobenzene 95 3 80-120 %REC l 8/25/2015 1 04:56 PM 20933

Refer to the QC Summary report and sample login checklist lor flagged QC data and p j sservalion information. 

Duulificrx: * Value exceeds Maximum Contumuuint Level. B Analyic detected in

D Sample Diluted Due to Matrix L Value above quanti

H I folding times for preparation or analysis exceeded J Analyte detected bc|>

ND Not Detected at the Reporting Limit P Sample pi I Hot In

R RPD outside accepted recovery limits RL Reporting Detection

S % Recovery outside of range due to dilution or matrix

KH!

I h : associated Method Blank 

ion range

v quantitation limits p ^ ^ g 

»gc 
imit



Hall Environmental Analysis Laboratory, Inc.
—

Analytical Report

Lab Order 1508A80

Date Reported. 8/28/21115

CLIENT: Dixon Sandoval Client Sample ID: orth Lindrith 23-1

Project: Rucker Lake No. 2. North Lindrith 23-l 5 Collection [)ate: !i> 19/2015 12:15:00 PM

Lab ID: 1508A80-003 Matrix: SOIL Received I )ate:L 21/2015 8:00:00 AM

Analyses Result KL Dual Units D Date Analyzed Batch

EPA METHOD 300.0: ANIONS Analyst: LGT

Chloride 55 7.5 mg/Kg ! 8/27/2015 12:37 32 PM 21013

EPA METHOD 8015M/D: DIESEL RANGE ORGANICS Analyst TOM

Diesel Range Organics (DRO) 470 10 mg/Kg 1 8/25/2015 5 06.50 PM 20948
Motor Oil Range Organics (MRO) 280 51 mg/Kg 1 8/25/2015 5:06:50 PM 20948

Surr DNOP 110 57 9-140 %REC 1 8/25/2015 5 06:50 PM 20948

EPA METHOD 8015D: GASOLINE RANGE Analyst: NSB

Gasoline Range Organics (GRO) ND 4.8 mg/Kg 1 8/25/2015 1:29:49 PM 20933

Surr: BFB 960 75.4-113 %REC 1 8/25/2015 1:29 49 PM 20933

EPA METHOD 8021B: VOLATILES Analyst: NSB

Methyl tert-butyl ether (MTBE) ND 0 097 mg/Kg ij 8/25/2015 1:29:49 PM 20933

Benzene ND 0 048 mg/Kg 1 8/25/2015 1:29:49 PM 20933

Toluene ND 0 048 mg/Kg 1 8/25/2015 1:29:49 PM 20933

Ethylbenzene ND 0 048 mg/Kg 1
I 8/25/2015 1:29 49 PM

20933

Xylenes. Total ND 0.097 mg/Kg 1
|| 8/25/2015 1 29 49 PM

20933

Surr 4-Bromofluorobenzene 102 80-120 %REC 1 8/25/2015 1 29 49 PM 20933

Refer to the QC Summary report and sample login checklist for flagged QC data and

Qualifiers: * Value exceeds Maximum Contaminant Level. H Analyte defied in

I) Sample Diluted Due U) Matrix l- Value above!quant

I I Holding times lor preparation or analysis exceeded J Analyte detected be d •¥

Nl) Not Detected at the Reporting Limit P Sample pH Not jin

R RPD outside accepted recovery limits Rl, Repotting Detection

S % Recovery outside of range due to dilution or matrix

nervation information.

c associated Method Blank 

ion range 

quanmation limits

gc
anil

Page 3 of 8



QC SUMMARY REPORT
Hall Environmental Analysis Laboratory, Inc.

WO*/. I508A80

28-Aug-lS

Client: Dixon Sandoval

Project: Rucker Lake No. 2. North Lindrith 23-1 5pl Co

Sample ID 1508A80-001 AMS SampType MS TestCode EPA Method 300.0
t=f

Anioii

Client ID Rucker Lake #2 Site Batch ID 21013 RunNo: 28518

Prep Date 8/27/2015 Analysis Date 8/27/2015 SeqNo 862438 Uniti mg/K

Analyte Result PQL SPK value SPK Ref Val >AREC LowLimit Hig Limit
I %RPD RPDLimit

Qual

Chloride 24 7 5 15 00 10.44 91.2 64.2 131

Sample ID 1508A80-001AMSD SampType: MSD 

Client ID: Rucker Lake #2 Site Batch ID 21013

Prep Date 8*27/2015 Analysis Date 8/27/2015

TestCode EPA Method 300.0: Aniorti 

RunNo: 28518 

SeqNo 862439 Units: mg/i

Analyte Result PQL SPK value SPKRefVal %REC LowLimit MighLimit %RPD RPDLimit Qual

Chlonde 28 7 5 15 00 1044 117 64 2 131 14 8 20

Qualifier':

* Value exceeds Maximum Contaminant Level 

D Sample Diluted Due to Matrix 

II I folding times for preparation or analysis exceeded 

ND Not Detected at the Reporting Limit 

R RPD outside accepted recovery limits 

S % Recovery outside of range due to dilution or matrix

H Analyte detected in the associated Method Blair i 

1 Value above quantitation range 

j Analyte delected bciovs quantitation limits 

P Sample pH Nol In Range 

Rl Reporting Detection l imit

Page 4 of 8



QC SUMMARY REPORT
Hall Environmental Analysis Laboratory, Inc.

WO#: 1508A80

28-Aug-IS

Client: Dixon Sandoval

Project: Rucker Lake No. 2. North Undrith 23-1 5pt Co

Sample ID MB-20948 

Client ID: PBS

Prep Date: 8/24/2015

Analyte

SampType. MBLK 

Batch ID 20948 

Analysis Date 8/25/2015

TestCode EPA Method 8015M/D: D 

RunNo. 28434

SeqNo: 859160 Units mg/ o

Result PQLSPK value SPK Ref Val VoREC LowLimlt HighLimit

I Range Organics

%RPD RPDLimit Qual
Diesel Range Organics (DRO) ND 10

Motor Oil Range Organics (MRO) ND 50

Surr DN0P 8 6 10 00 856 57 9 140

Sample ID LCS-20948 

Client ID. LCSS 

Prep Date 8/24/2015 

Analyte

SampType LCS 

Batch ID 20948 

Analysis Date 8/25/2015

TestCode EPA Method 8015M/D: 

RunNo 28434 

SeqNo 859161 Units; mg/Kj

Diesel Range Organics

Result PQL SPK value SPK Ref Val ’AREC LowLimit HighLimit %RPD RPDLimit Qual

Diesel Range Organics (DRO) 

Surr: DNOP
47 

4 3

10 50 00 

5 000

938 

85 4

57 4 

57 9

139

140

Qualifiers:

* Value exceeds Maximum Contaminant! wet 

l> Sample Diluted Due to Matrix 

11 I lolding times for preparation or analysis exceeded 

ND Not Detected at the Reporting l imit 

R RPD outside accepted recovery limits 

S % Recovers outside of range due to dilution or matnx

li Analyte detected in the associated Method Ilia 

f: Value above quantitation range

J Analyte detected below quantitation limits 

P Sample pi! Not In Range 

ILL Reporting Detection Limit

Page 5 of 8



QC SUMMARY REPORT
Hall Environmental Analysis Laboratory, Inc.

WO#: I508A80

2H-Aug-!S

Client: Dixon Sandoval

Project: Rucker Lake No. 2. North Lindrith 23-1 5pt Co

Sample ID MB-20933 

Client ID: PBS

Prep Date 8124/2015 

Analyte_____________

SampType MBLK 

Batch ID 20933 

Analysis Oate B/25/2015

TestCode EPA Method 8015D: Gasp i 

RunNo 28433 

SeqNo 859725 Units mg/I

Result PQl SPK value SPK RefVal %REC LowLlmit HighLimit

ne Range

%RPD RPDUmit Qua!

Gasoline Range Organics (GROj ND

Suit: BFB 840

50

1000 83 6 75 4 113

Sample ID LCS-20933 

Client ID LCSS 

Prep Date 8/24/2015 

Analyte

SampType: LCS 

Batch ID 20933 

Analysis Date 8/25/2015

TestCode EPA Method 80150: Gasi 

RunNo: 28433 

SeqNo 859726 Units: mg/I

Result PQL SPK value SPK Ref Val VoREC LowLimit HighLimit

ne Range

VoRPD RPDUmit Qual

Gasoline Range Organics (GR0) 25

Sum BFB 880

50 2500

1000

99 5 

88 2

79 6 

75 4

122

113

Qualifiers:

♦ Value exceeds Maximum Contaminant Loci 

I) Sample Diluted Due to Matrix 

11 I loldine times Idi preparation or analysis exceeded 

Nl) Not Detected at the Reporting l imit 

R RI’D outside accepted recovery limits 

S % Recovery outside of ranee due to dilution or matrix

B Analyte detected m the associated Melluui Blank 

E Value abuse quantitation range 

J Analyte detected below quaritilalion limits 

P Sample pH Not In Range 

RL Reporting Detection l imit

Page 6 of 8



QC SUMMARY REPORT
Hall Environmental Analysis Laboratory, Inc.

WO#: I508A80

28-Aug-IS

Client: Dixon Sandoval

Project: Rucker Lake No. 2. North Lindrith 23-1 5pt Co

Sample ID MB-20933

Client ID PBS

Prep Date 8/24/2015

Analyte

SampType MBLK

Batch ID 20933

Analysis Date 8/25/2015

Result PQL SPK value

Methyl tert-butyl ether (MTBE) ND 0.10
Benzene ND 0.050
Toluene ND 0050
Ethylbenzene ND 0050
Xylenes, Total ND 0 10

Surr 4-Bromofluorobenzene 099 1 000

TestCode EPA Method 8021B: Vol 

RunNo 28433 

SeqNo: 859761 Unit*: mg/K( 

Val %REC LowLimit HigM-imit

os

%RPD RPDLimit Qual

99 3 80 120

Sample ID LCS-20933 SampType LCS TestCode: EPA Method 8021 Bl Volati es

Client ID LCSS

Prep Date: 8/24/2015

Analyte

Batch ID 20933

Analysis Date 8/25/2015

Result PQL SPK value SPK Ref Val

RunNo: 28433

SeqNo 859782

VoREC LowLimit

Units: mg/Kg

Highlimit %RPD RPDLimit Qual
Methyl tert-butyl ether (MTBE) 088 0 10 1 000 0 88.1 69 8 143 i
Benzene 0 97 0.050 1 000 0 97 0 766 128

Toluene 099 0.050 1 000 0 990 75 124

Ethylbenzene 1.0 0050 1.000 0 103 79 5 126

Xylenes. Total 3.0 0 10 3 000 0 101 78 8 124

Surr: 4-Bromofluorobenzene 1.1 1 000 109 80 120

Sample ID 1508A80-001AMS SampType MS TestCode EPA Method 8021B Volati s

Client ID Rucker Lake #2 Site Batch ID 20933 RunNo 28433

Prep Date 8/24/2015 Analysis Dale 8/25/2015 SeqNo 859766 Units mg/K(i

Analyte Result PQL SPK value SPK Ref Val %REC LowLimit Highlimit ■iRPD RPDLimit Qual

Methyl tert-butyl ether (MTBE) 0 89 0 097 0.9737 0 91 3 53 6 133

Benzene 1.0 0.049 0.9737 0 106 69 6 136

Toluene 1.1 0.049 09737 0 02172 106 762 134

Ethylbenzene 1 1 0.049 0.9737 0.01808 111 75 8 137

Xylenes. Total 3 2 0097 2.921 003723 108 78 9 133

Surr: 4-Bromofluorobenzene 1.0 0 9737 106 80 120

Sample ID 1508A80-001AMSD SampType MSD 

Client ID Rucker Lake #2 Site Batch ID 20933

Prep Date 8/24/2015 Analysis Date 8/25/2015

TestCode EPA Method 8021 B Volatifeb 

RunNo 28433 

SeqNo 859767 Units mg/Kg

Analyte Result PQL SPK value SPK Ref Val ’/oREC LowLimit HighLtmt iRPD RPDLimit Qual

Methyl tert-butyl ether (MTBE) 0 82 0 10 0 9970 0 82 1 53 6 133 8 28 20

Benzene 096 0.050 0.9970 0 963 69 6 136 6 84 20
Toluene 0 99 0 050 0 9970 0 02172 97.5 76 2 134 5 73 20

Ethylbenzene 1.0 0 050 0 9970 0 01808 103 75 8 137 5 15 20

Qualifiers:

* Value exceeds Maximum Contaminant 1 .eve! » Analyte detected in the associated Method Uldtii
t) Sample Diluted Due to Mains !■

11 I lolding times for prepartilion or analysis exceeded .1

ND Nol Delected at the Reporting l mill P

K RPD outside accepted recovery limits Rl

S % Recovery outside of range due to dilution or matrix

Value above quantitation range 

Analyte detected below quantitation limits 

Sample pll Not In Range 

Reporting Detection 1 min

Page 7 of8



QC SUMMARY REPORT
Hall Environmental Analysis Laboratory, Inc.

WO*. 1508A80 

2K-Aug-IS

Client:

Project:

Dixon Sandoval

Rucker Lake No. 2. North Lindrith 23-1 5pt Co

I Sample ID 1508A80-001AMSD SampType MSD TestCode EPA Method 80218: Vola I as

| Client ID Rucker Lake #2 Site Batch ID 20933 RunNo 28433

; Prep Date: 8/24/2015 Analysis Date 8/25/2015 SeqNo 859767 Units: mg/H[

I AnalyteResult PQL SPK value SPKRefVal 3AREC LowLimit HighLimit %RPD RPDUmit Qual
Xylenes, Total

Surr; 4-Bromolluorobenzene

30

1.1

0 10 2 991 

0 9970

003723 992

107
78 9 

80

133

120
6.37

0

20

0

Qualifiers:

* Value exceeds Maximum Contaminant Level 

D Sample Diluted Due to Matrix 

IT Molding times lor preparation or analysis exceeded 

Nt) Not Detected at the Reporting Limit 

R RPD outside accepted recovery limits 

S % Recovery outside of range due to dilution or matrix

B Analyte detected in the associated Method than j 

K Value above cpiamitalion range 

J Analyte detected below quantitation limits 

P Sample pH Not In Range 

RL Reporting Detection Limit

Page 8 of 8



K
HALL

ENVIRONMENTAL

ANALYSIS

LABORATORY

Hit!) f- •MWAW/Hti/ JwiA m.\ liberator 

t'V/./ Ifu tkM* \7.

\ \/ A THM
n.W.i .? * J .»V * J *<fl*• U; 4/I) *

Ir'jtsiJt -I *>1< iuilUt'VUft*\tmUlttiC\iM

Sample Log-In Check List

Client Nemo: CIXON SANDOVAL

Received by/date ■ „\

Work Order Numb*' 1503A8C

! !
* i

Logged By Ashley'Gallegos

I'";

8/21/2016 8 00 0C AM 

ft/21/3015 2 01 35 PM

" / ■'// >
Completed By Ashley Gallegos 

Reviewed By K
l/i /

Chain of Custody

1 Custody seats intact or sample bottles'1

2 is Chan o* Custody complete?

j Howwas the sampls dehve'od?

tog In

4. Was an attempt made to cool me samples?

5 Were ah samples received at a temperature of >C'CtoG 0‘C

6 Saropeis} in ptoper containers)?

7 Sail cient samDle volume loi iwt catea testis)?

& A t* samples (encepi VOA and ONG) property preserved'/

9 Was p'eser/atve added to bottles?

10 VOA vals nave roo headspace?

\ 1 Wo"0 any sample conlaneis leceived b/oket?

12 Does paperwork match bottie labels?

(Note discrepancies on cnsln of custody) 

r 3 Are matuces corectly iden'liedon Cha n ci Custody/

14 Is it dear wltal analyses were requested?

15 Were all hokJing times ahle Ir. be mol?

(If no notify customoi for authordaticn t

Yes

Yes V

Couner

Yes vT

Yes V 

Yes V

vos V 

y«* v/ 

Yes

Yes i 

Yes

Yes

Yes V

Yes V

Yes V

Yes

Date f
Va «Man

RcptNo 1

•A-j

^ 1

No

No

No

No

No .

No

No

No V

NO 

NO V

No

No

No 

No

tot Piotort sY 

lot Present

NA

Ko

Phone

Soocial Handling <lf applicable)

10 Was. Oiiml notified ot all discrepancies wits nis older?

Pe'snn Notified 
By Whom f

Regarding 
CHert Instructions f

1 / Additional remarks

1G Cooler Information
Cooler No | lamp *C j Ccnnition j Seal Intact | Seal No Seal Dale | Signed By 

[t 10 Gorxt Not Present

ftlltC I <)t !

NO

NA

NA

VOA Vials ✓

preservetl 
brties cheered

<2 or >12 unless noted)

Il Person

Ad)usted?

Cnecfcod oy

NA V




